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SHEET NOTES

FIRE ALARM NOTIFICATION STROBES SHALL BE 15 cd UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

INSTALL CEILING MOUNTED DEVICES IN CEILING TILES WITH EXISTING DEVICES
INSTALLED IN THEM, WHERE PRACTICABLE, TO MAINTAIN THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF
ACCESSIBLE TILES WITH NO DEVICES INSTALLED IN THEM.

CONNECT EXISTING MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDERS TO FIRE ALARM PANEL. PROVIDE
POWER AND RELEASE CONTROL IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPECIFICATION SECTION 28
3100 — ADDRESSABLE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM.

CONTRACTOR'S OPTION: REMOTE BOOSTER POWER SUPPLY/SUPPLIES MAY BE
ADDED TO SERVE THE NOTIFICATION APPLIANCE CIRCUITS. CONTRACTOR SHALL
SUBMIT LOCATION(S) FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO THE SHOP DRAWING SUBMITTALS. IF
THE OPTION IS EXCERCISED, INCLUDE ALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE REMOTE
BOOSTER POWER SUPPLIES AS PART OF THE BASE BID. INCLUDE A
MULTI-TECHNOLOGY DETECTOR AT THE BOOSTER PANEL LOCATION.
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PROVIDE DETECTOR FOR PHASE 1 ELEVATOR RECALL FUNCTIONALITY. LOCATE PER
NFPA 72 REQUIREMENTS.

PROVIDE DUCT DETECTORS IN RETURN AIR PATH AT SILENCERS. PROVIDE
SHUTDOWN OF AHU FANS UPON ALARM IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE IMC, NFPA AND
SPECIFICATION SECTION 28 3100. PROVIDE DUCT DETECTOR COMPLETE — DUCT
DETECTOR AND HOUSING.

PROVIDE DUCT DETECTOR IN RETURN AIR PATH ATRIUM RETURN AIR DUCT SECTION.

PROVIDE SHUTDOWN OF AHU FANS UPON ALARM IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE IMC,
NFPA AND SPECIFICATION SECTION 28 3100. PROVIDE DUCT DETECTOR COMPLETE
— DUCT DETECTOR AND HOUSING.

OPEN TO BELOW

ELEVATOR
VESTIBULE
400V1
I
B O(s) |
| [ATRIUM RETURN AR
ELEVATOR || {7 [DD}----~--
400E 1 @ oot
ki RETURN AIR SHAFT
400U4
® ©
HIGH>10
FAN ROOM
HIGH>10 400U2
@ B B
©)
RETURN AIR ROOM
#00U3 HIGH>10

SEE 1/E207
SEE 1/E208

E208 / SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

ANC

ENGINEERS

www.amc-engineers.com
Adams, Morgenthaler & Co., Inc.
CoA No. C0342 - 907.257.9100
701 E. Tudor Rd. Suite 250
Anchorage, AK 99503

042612017
%+ EE-10586 .

LLl
)
<
oY
Q4 _
ouws
zZxsS
1=~
SR
) LLl
< m
2 WS
<3
®) -
- <3
5Z3
Dz
LL (a
>

=

=)

Z
L
=
Ll
O
<
-
0.
LLl
o
=
o
<
-
<
Ll
o
LL
-
-
<
L
P
o)
2]
-
=
7p)
i
o

Revisions

No. | Date Description

Design: EJKINPS/KTR

Drawn: ERP

Date: 04/26/2017

Sheet Title

FOURTH FLOOR
PLAN SOUTH - FIRE
ALARM

Sheet Number

E208






